
Fill in the gaps

Wake Me Up by Avicii

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. through

2. where

3. journey

4. know

5. caught

6. when

7. this

8. when

9. wiser

10. carrying

11. only

12. chance

13. travel

14. have

15. wish

16. that

17. stay

18. forever

19. close

20. wiser

21. 

22. know

23. about
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